
Effekt min/max:
Pilleforbrug min/max:
Virkningsgrad:
Pillemagasin: 
Brændetid min/max: 
El-forbrug gns. drift: 
Vægt:

Kan opvarme ca.

Afstand til brændbart:
Side:
Bag:
Foran ovn: 

Dimensioner:
Højde:  
Dybde:
Bredde:

3,3 > 12,0 kW
0,8-2,7 kg/time

> 85 %
17 kg

6,2-21,2 timer
110 Watt

150 kg

200 m2

200 mm
200 mm

1500 mm

1194 mm 
520 mm
520 mm

Aurora
med topafgang

Pris 33.995,00
Inkl. moms

Pilleovnseksperten.dk

Mulighed for montering af GSM modul (GPRS)

Hvid Bordeaux

Farver:
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